
Date Day
Days

Completed Date Day 
Days

Completed
7/29/2024 Mon 12/30/2024 Mon Christmas
7/30/2024 Tues 12/31/2024 Tues Christmas
7/31/2024 Wed 1/1/2025 Wed Christmas
8/1/2024 Thurs 1/2/2025 Thur Christmas
8/2/2024 Fri In-Service New Faculty and Staff 1 1/3/2025 Fri Christmas

8/5/2024 Mon In-Service New Faculty and Staff 2 1/6/2025 Mon E 94
8/6/2024 Tues In-Service All Faculty and Staff 3 1/7/2025 Tues F 95
8/7/2024 Wed In-Service All Faculty and Staff 4 1/8/2025 Wed G 96
8/8/2024 Thurs Orientation Day Grades 1-12 / Orientation Day 1 PreK3-K 5 1/9/2025 Thur A 97
8/9/2024 Fri NC  1st Day of School Grades 1-12 / Orientation Day 2 PreK3-K 6 1/10/2025 Fri B 98

8/12/2024 Mon A 1st Day of School PreK3-K 7 1/13/2025 Mon C 99
8/13/2024 Tues B 8 1/14/2025 Tues D 100
8/14/2024 Wed C 9 1/15/2025 Wed E 101
8/15/2024 Thurs D 10 1/16/2025 Thur F 102
8/16/2024 Fri E 11 1/17/2025 Fri G 103

8/19/2024 Mon F 12 1/20/2025 Mon M. L. King
8/20/2024 Tues G 13 1/21/2025 Tues A 104
8/21/2024 Wed A 14 1/22/2025 Wed B 105
8/22/2024 Thurs B 15 1/23/2025 Thur C 106
8/23/2024 Fri C 16 1/24/2025 Fri D 107

8/26/2024 Mon D 17 1/27/2025 Mon E 108
8/27/2024 Tues E 18 1/28/2025 Tues F 109
8/28/2024 Wed F 19 1/29/2025 Wed G 110
8/29/2024 Thurs G 20 1/30/2025 Thur A 111
8/30/2024 Fri A 21 1/31/2025 Fri B 112

9/2/2024 Mon Labor Day 2/3/2025 Mon C 113
9/3/2024 Tues B 22 2/4/2025 Tues D 114
9/4/2024 Wed C 23 2/5/2025 Wed E 115
9/5/2024 Thurs D 24 2/6/2025 Thur F 116
9/6/2024 Fri E 25 2/7/2025 Fri G 117

9/9/2024 Mon F 26 2/10/2025 Mon A 118
9/10/2024 Tues G 27 2/11/2025 Tues B 119
9/11/2024 Wed A 28 2/12/2025 Wed C 120
9/12/2024 Thurs B 29 2/13/2025 Thur D 121
9/13/2024 Fri C 30 2/14/2025 Fri E 122

9/16/2024 Mon D 31 2/17/2025 Mon F 123
9/17/2024 Tues E 32 2/18/2025 Tues G 124
9/18/2024 Wed F 33 2/19/2025 Wed A 125
9/19/2024 Thurs G 34 2/20/2025 Thur B 126
9/20/2024 Fri A 35 2/21/2025 Fri C 127

9/23/2024 Mon B 36 2/24/2025 Mon D 128
9/24/2024 Tues C 37 2/25/2025 Tues E 129
9/25/2024 Wed D 38 2/26/2025 Wed F 130
9/26/2024 Thurs E 39 2/27/2025 Thur G 131
9/27/2024 Fri F 40 2/28/2025 Fri A 132

9/30/2024 Mon G 41 3/3/2025 Mon Mardi Gras
10/1/2024 Tues A 42 3/4/2025 Tues Mardi Gras
10/2/2024 Wed B 43 3/5/2025 Wed Mardi Gras
10/3/2024 Thurs C 44 3/6/2025 Thur Mardi Gras
10/4/2024 Fri D End of 1st Quarter 45 3/7/2025 Fri Mardi Gras

10/7/2024 Mon Fall Holiday 3/10/2025 Mon B 133
10/8/2024 Tues Fall Holiday 3/11/2025 Tues C End of 3rd Quarter 134
10/9/2024 Wed E 46 3/12/2025 Wed D 135

10/10/2024 Thurs F 47 3/13/2025 Thur E 136
10/11/2024 Fri G 48 3/14/2025 Fri F 137

10/14/2024 Mon A 49 *Lower School Parents' Conference Day
10/15/2024 Tues B 50 *No students on campus
10/16/2024 Wed LS & MS Conference Day/ US PSAT Testing 51 *All Faculty and Staff On Campus-MS/US Faculty Professional Development
10/17/2024 Thurs C 52 3/18/2025 Tues G 139
10/18/2024 Fri D 53 3/19/2025 Wed A 140

3/20/2025 Thur B 141
10/21/2024 Mon E 54 3/21/2025 Fri C 142
10/22/2024 Tues F 55
10/23/2024 Wed G 56 3/24/2025 Mon D 143
10/24/2024 Thurs A 57 3/25/2025 Tues E 144
10/25/2024 Fri B 58 3/26/2025 Wed F 145

3/27/2025 Thur G 146
10/28/2024 Mon C 59 3/28/2025 Fri A 147
10/29/2024 Tues D 60
10/30/2024 Wed E 61 3/31/2025 Mon B 148
10/31/2024 Thurs F 62 4/1/2025 Tues C 149

*No LS Classes 4/2/2025 Wed D 150
*MS & US Virtual Learning Day - Off Campus 4/3/2025 Thur E 151

*All Faculty and Staff On Campus - Professional Development 4/4/2025 Fri F 152

11/4/2024 Mon A 64 4/7/2025 Mon G 153
11/5/2024 Tues B 65 4/8/2025 Tues A 154
11/6/2024 Wed C 66 4/9/2025 Wed B 155
11/7/2024 Thurs D 67 4/10/2025 Thur C 156
11/8/2024 Fri E 68 4/11/2025 Fri D LS Grandparents' Day-10:30 Dismissal/LS Faculty PD/ MS & US Full Day 157

11/11/2024 Mon F 69 4/14/2025 Mon Easter
11/12/2024 Tues G 70 4/15/2025 Tues Easter
11/13/2024 Wed A 71 4/16/2025 Wed Easter
11/14/2024 Thurs B 72 4/17/2025 Thur Easter
11/15/2024 Fri C 73 4/18/2025 Fri Easter

11/18/2024 Mon D 74 4/21/2025 Mon Easter
11/19/2024 Tues E 75 4/22/2025 Tues E 158
11/20/2024 Wed F 76 4/23/2025 Wed F 159
11/21/2024 Thurs G 77 4/24/2025 Thur G 160
11/22/2024 Fri A 78 4/25/2025 Fri A 161

11/25/2024 Mon Thanksgiving 4/28/2025 Mon B 162
11/26/2024 Tues Thanksgiving 4/29/2025 Tues C 163
11/27/2024 Wed Thanksgiving 4/30/2025 Wed D 164
11/28/2024 Thurs Thanksgiving 5/1/2025 Thur E 165
11/29/2024 Fri Thanksgiving 5/2/2025 Fri F 166

12/2/2024 Mon B 79 5/5/2025 Mon AP/G 167
12/3/2024 Tues C 80 5/6/2025 Tues AP/A 168
12/4/2024 Wed D 81 5/7/2025 Wed  AP/B 169
12/5/2024 Thurs E 82 5/8/2025 Thur  AP/C Seniors - Last Day of Classes 170
12/6/2024 Fri F 83 5/9/2025 Fri  AP/D Senior Exams 171

12/9/2024 Mon G 84 5/12/2025 Mon AP/E Senior Exams 172
12/10/2024 Tues A 85 5/13/2025 Tues AP/F 173
12/11/2024 Wed B 86 5/14/2025 Wed AP/G 174
12/12/2024 Thurs C 87 5/15/2025 Thur AP/A 175
12/13/2024 Fri D 88 5/16/2025 Fri  AP/B Senior Awards/ Baccalaureate 176

5/17/2025 Sat Commencement
12/16/2024 Mon NC Full Day Non-Cycle Instructional 89
12/17/2024 Tues MS & US Exams/All Divisions 12pm Dismissal 90 5/19/2025 Mon NC Full Day Non-Cycle Instructional/ US Awards 177
12/18/2024 Wed MS & US Exams/All Divisions 12pm Dismissal 91 5/20/2025 Tues MS & US Exams/All Divisions 12pm Dismissal 178
12/19/2024 Thurs MS & US Exams/All Divisions 12pm Dismissal/Last Day LS 92 5/21/2025 Wed MS & US Exams/All Divisions 12pm Dismissal 179
12/20/2024 Fri MS & US Exams/ MS & US 10am Dismissal 93 5/22/2025 Thur MS & US Exams/ All Divisions 12pm Dismissal/ Last Day LS 180

5/23/2025 Fri MS & US Exams/ MS & US 10am Dismissal/ All Faculty Out-Service 181
12/23/2024 Mon Christmas
12/24/2024 Tues Christmas 5/26/2025 Mon Memorial Day
12/25/2024 Wed Christmas 5/27/2025 Tues
12/26/2024 Thu Christmas 5/28/2025 Wed
12/27/2024 Fri Christmas 5/29/2025 Thur

5/30/2025 Fri

Fall Semester Instructional Days 88             Spring Semester Instructional Days 87
2024-25 Total Instructional Days 175

Orientation Day 1
In-Service Days 4 In-Service Days 1

Fall Semester Total Calendar Days 93 Spring Semester Total Calendar Days 88
2024-25 Total Calendar Days 181

11/1/2024 Fri G 63

2024 - 2025 EPISCOPAL ACADEMIC SCHOOL CALENDAR - Lettered Days
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